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VBET League
2022/23 21st round, Match #168

Friday, 14.04.2023, 14:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 11°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

0 : 1

«Kolos» Kovalivka

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii
26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
55 Kovalov Maksym (C)
29 Smoliakov Artem
60 Pospelov Dmytro
8 Klymenko Vladyslav
88 Kukharuk Andrii
27 Kozyrenko Yurii
24 Holovkin Ivan
14 Kravchuk Danylo

Substitutes
31 Bilyk Oleh
28 Pavlov Vitalii
15 Korobenko Andrii
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
97 Rezepov Denys
91 Melnychuk Maksym
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
9 Marusych Maksym
7 Osypenko Oleh
21 Chenbai Serhii

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

25 Volynets Yevhenii
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
3 Honcharenko Roman
44 Chobotenko Serhii
17 Kravchenko Mykyta
14 Milko Vadym (C)
9 Smyrnyi Yevhenii
47 Miakushko Serhii
10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
69 Ilin Oleh
7 Lysenko Volodymyr

Substitutes
33 Makhankov Volodymyr
72 Fesiun Kiril
24 Zozulia Oleksii
35 Zolotov Nikolai
21 Novak Yevhenii
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
50 Bolbat Serhii
8 Veleten Vladyslav
11 Isaienko Yevhenii
23 Popov Kiril
22 Bezborodko Denys

Coach
Vyshniak Yaroslav

Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Romanov Denys
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn

Delegate:
Nechyporenko Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2022/23, 21st round, Match #168
Friday, 14.04.2023, 14:00, ETC n.a. V. Bannikov, Kyiv. 11°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 0 : 1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
41' 14 Milko Vadym

26 Sydorenko Vladyslav
33 Nahiiev Dmytro 46'

23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
19 Odariuk Volodymyr 46'

14 Kravchuk Danylo
9 Marusych Maksym 46'

52' 7 Lysenko Volodymyr
22 Bezborodko Denys

62' 17 Kravchenko Mykyta
27 Kozyrenko Yurii
97 Rezepov Denys 66'

88 Kukharuk Andrii
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen 71'

73' 10 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
50 Bolbat Serhii

84' 69 Ilin Oleh
8 Veleten Vladyslav

84' 22 Bezborodko Denys
23 Popov Kiril

86' 8 Veleten Vladyslav

9 Marusych Maksym 90+1'

90+3' 9 Smyrnyi Yevhenii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


